The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRI-VALLEY HACKS 2020-02-01 to 2020-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2020-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $500.00
2020-02-07 INVOICE TO SANJEEV TANNA txn 1ZHBqy $500.00 $1,000.00
2020-02-08 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP (NEW) txn xQHAYP $850.00 $1,850.00
2020-02-10 TRI-VALLEY CRYPTO HACKS BANK FEE txn GKHEoN -$34.99 $1,815.01
2020-02-10 TRANSFER FROM ACCOUNT TO CARD BALANCE txn R2ZHMIK -$850.00 $965.01
2020-02-10 AMAZON.COM, CARD: WEIBO YANG, MEMBER: WEIBO YANG txn_gkHRVO -$350.00 $615.01
2020-02-18 FRESH PRINTS LLC, CARD: WEIBO YANG, MEMBER: WEIBO YANG txn ZeHI9NL -$450.00 $165.01
2020-02-20 FEE REFUND FOR INVOICE TO SHAWEE txn MNH]Jnp $100.00 $265.01
2020-02-21 TRI-VALLEY CRYPTO HACKS BANK FEE txn a8HNbGr -$6.75 $258.26

WITHDRAWN: $1,691.74. DEPOSITED: $1,450.00. $258.26

Tri-Valley Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Tri-Valley Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



